	FORM PTO-1595 ' 31-92	Docket No.: 612.35660X00					
1112 2-19-95		R SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
	To the Assistant Commissioner for . 100672081	nal documents or copy thereof.					
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): Sandra Calange Veronique	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
	Ruffier-Meray; Emmanuel Behar FEB 1 9 1998 5	Name: Institut Francais Du Petrole					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:					
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address:1 & 4 avenue de Bois Preau, 92852Rueil-Malmaison Cedex, FranceCity:Country:Zip:					
	X Assignment Merger						
	Security Agreement Change of Name						
	□ Other						
	Execution Date: Sept. 4, 23 and 25, 1997	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No					
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
	A. Patent Application No.(s) US Serial No. 08/931,656, filed September 16, 1997	B. Patent No.(s)					
	Additional numbers attached? 🖸 Yes 🕱 No						
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
	Name: ANTONELLI, TERRY, STOUT & KRAUS, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.(					
1	Internal Address:	X Enclosed					
( 0	2/27/1998 TWILLIAM 00000098 08931656	X Any deficiencies may be charged to deposit account					
/ 4	2 FLC081 40.00 0F	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Ň	Street Address: 1300 North Seventeenth Street Suite 1800	8. Deposit account number: 01-2135					
	City: Arlington, State: Virginia Zip: 22209	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	Alan E. Schiavelli	2-19-98					
	Name of Person Signing Signature Attorney Registration No. 32,087	Date					
		Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)						

PATENT REEL: 9050 FRAME: 0771

-----

## ASSIGNMENT

of <u>1 & 4 avenue de Bois Préau, 92852 Rueil-Malmaison cedex</u>, France its successors and assigns or other legal representatives all my rights, title and interest, in and for the United States of America, in and to

METHOD FOR MODELING THE CRYSTALLIZATION OF PARAFFINS IN PETROLEUM FLUIDS

invented by me (if only one is named below) or us (if plural inventors are named below) and described in the application for United States Letters Patent therefor, executed by me even date herewith, and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, continuations and extensions thereof, the said interest being the

entire ownership of the said Letters Patent when granted, to be held and enjoyed by said \_\_INSTITUT\_ERANCATS\_\_

<u>DU PETROLE</u>, its successors, assigns or other legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me or us if this assignment and sale had not been made;

And I hereby agree to sign and execute any further documents or instruments which may be necessary, lawful, and proper in the prosecution of the above-named application or in the preparation and prosecution of any continuing, continuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, reviewed or reissue applications or in any amendment, extension, or interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the title thereto in said assignee;

And I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to said \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU PETROLE\_\_\_\_\_\_\_.

	27 mater 6 1991		(Full Name)	Sida	(Signature)
1)	Date 23 septembre 1997 In				IN I
	Residence 21, rue André	Bonenfant		Citizenship	France
	Post Office Address	t-Germain-er	n-Laye (Fran	nce)	<i>r</i>
2)	Date A September 1997 In				
	Residence 83 avenue Hoc	:h		Citizenship	France
	Post Office Address78300	) Poissy (Fra	ance)		
3)	Post Office Address 78300 Date Schember 1977 In	ventor Emma	anuel BEHAR	- North	monuel Bacha
,	Residence _ 2, rue de la	Fontaine Béi	nite	Citizenship	France
	Post Office Address95000				
4)	Date Ir	wentor			
	Residence			Citizenship	)
	Post Office Address				
5)	DateIn	ventor			
,	Residence				
	Post Office Address				
	Fost Onice Address				
Wi	tness(es)				
	All)	_ 2)		4)	
	· .				
RECORE	DED: 02/19/1998		REEL: 9	PATEN 9050 FRA	NT ME: 0772